
. 'zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

SRI BALAJ I VIDYAPEETH (SBV)
(Deemed to be University)

U/S3 of UGC Act zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA1956
Puducherry-607402

Ust of students who received Government scholarships <2012-2020)

S.No Students Name UINNO Name of the schemes

1. Daveshwaran. V zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA1501001239 Adi Dravidar Welfare

2. Kamidi Pushpanjali 1501001249 Department Pondicherry

3. Mirthan Krish. B 1501001230 (Medicine)

4. Haripriyadarshini. A zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA150100 1245

5. Anitha. A 1601001008

6. Keshav Deve A 1601001167

7. Deebika M 1601001016

8. Kiruthika. C 1601001134

9. Guru Prakash zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBARaj C 1601001021

10. Sivasreedhar N 1601001149

11. SowmiyaS 160!001132

12. Oviya Manimarane. M 1601001060

13. Reethacarloman. P 1601001077

14. Vishnu Varadhan. V 1601001110

15. Santhakumar. T 1301001067

16. Vijayan. M 1501001247

17. Ramanan Jana. S 1501001246

18. Sushrutha. R 1501001248

19. Aisha Begam C 1501001240 Perunthalaivar Kamarajar

20. Ajisha Rachel R 1501001012 financial assistance

21. AkilaT 1501001192 scheme (Medicine)

22. ArunkumarM 1501001213

23. Avinash G 1501001215
   

24. Betha Si\,~ M'iVi 1501001026 
                                    

            
     

           
       

                                        

                           
           

            
  



SRI BA LAJ I VIDYA PEETH (SBV)zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA
(Deemed to zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBAbe University)

U/S3 of UGC Act zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA1956
Puducherry-607402zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

25. DhivyaS 1501001227

26. Gayathri J 1501001045

27. Girshanth E 1501001214

28. HariniS 1501001047

29. llanthirayan S 1501001051

30. Jananidevi K 1501001232

31. Jessintha Petrus 1501001061

32. Karthik V 1501001054

33. Karthika K 1501001050

34. Kavinilavan R 1501001071

35. Kaviya R 1501001210

36. Monica Freeda M 1501001210

37. Narendren K 1501001216

38. Reshma R 1501001143

39. Sagana Poornesh 1501001212

40. Sahana Shankari S 1501001153

41. Sharone V 1501001241

42. Srinidhi C. V 1501001173

43. Subikssha V 1501001174

44. Sujitha P 1501001178

45. Swathi P 1501001181

46. Vaishnudeva Rajan E 1501001242

47. Yakshetha K 1501001228

48. Youvalakshmi S 1501001237

49. Yuvaraj K 1501001223

so. Aishwarya C 1601001015
-

51. Ajeetha B
            

1601001011
,•

 

                               
                                 

 



 

 

SRI BALAJ I VIDYAPEETH (SBV)
(Deemed to be University)

U/S3 of UGC Act zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA1956
Puducherry-607 402zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

52. Ashwin Sarang S 1601001007

53. Bhargavee P 1601001133

54. Dharshini M 160100115f

55. Ganeshraja R . 1601001124

56. Haridha S 1601001023

57 . Harini R 1601001020

58. Harish P 1601001028

59. Harish Raj 1601001180

60. Haritha N 1601001135

61. llaiyamathi B 1601001034

62. lsvarya M 1601001035

63. Malathy K 1601001046

64. MehalaG 1601001044

65. Monica E. 1601001040

66. Mukilan S 1601001037

67. Muthukumaran P 1601001138

68. Naveen Kumar R 1601001050

69 . Naveen Raj P 1601001050

70. Nirmalkumar U 1601001139

71. Nishanthi K 1601001155

72. · Pavithra G 1601001057

73. Ranjithkumar T 1601001065

74. zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBASamyuktha S 1601001075

75. Seranannan R 1601001082

76. Sharanarayan M 1601001086

77. Shivagi Singh 1601001123

78. Sivaganesh P 1601001097

                   
                                 

                                          
                                                      

                                          
                                                             



SRI BA LAJ I VIDYAPEETH (SBV)
(Deemed zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBAto be University)zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

U/S3 of UGC Act zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA1956zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA
Puducherry-607402

I

I
1,
I
I

79. SmrithiS 1601001090

80. Soundharia B 1601001089

81. Srinath V 1601001116

82. Sumitha L 1601001215

83. Swetha V 1601001121zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

8 4 . Thaslima Banu A.R 1601001122

85. Vasanthan S 1601001102

8 6 . Vidhyalakshmi S Yadav 1601001128

87. Vinayak Padmanabhan R 1601001104

8 8 . Vishnu Priya B 1 6 0 1 00 11 2 5

8 9 . Yamuna S 1601001150

90. DevapandiP 1504001060

91. Suruthi D 1304001092

92. Janany T 1 5 0400 1 0 44

93. Pavatharani R 1604001031

94. Yamuna B 1 6 0 400 1 0 1 4

95. DevaS 1 8 0 3 00 1 0 13

9 6 . Sunith Kumar N 1 8 0 3 0 0 1 0 79

97. Aravindhamithira K 1703001005

98. Keerthana S M 1503001034

99. Devadarshin i 1803001013

100. Jayapriyanjali.J 1503001024

101. Ramya .J 1603001068

102. Swetha G 1703001085

103. Seena D 1503001084

    ~ Amirtharaj AzyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

      J 05. Jagadeewari P
      

                                    
         

                               
                            

                                     

1703001002

1so3ooio21

Adi Dravidar Welfare

Department Pondicherry

(Dentistry)

Adi Dravidar Welfare

Department Pondicherry

(Nursing)

                       
                    

                                 

                                     



 

 

SRI BALAJ I VIDYAPEETH (SBV)
(Deemed to be University)

U/S3 of UGC Act zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA1956
Puducherry-607 402zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

106. Pugazendhi M 1703001056

107. Priyadharshini P 1603001063zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

108 . Thamizhilakkiya R 1703001090

109. Agasthiya D 1603001003

110. Rasika R 1803001065

111 . GogulM 1603001030

112. Sridharan M 1703001080

113. Priyadharshini. S 1903001049

114. Sandhiya.V 1603001082

115. KowsalyaS 160 300 104 5

116. Karkuzhaly. V 1603001039

117. RamyaA 1603001067

118. Saranya G 1803001067

119. Kabilan E 1803001033

120. llamaran M 1603001032

121. Srikanisha E 1701310005 Adi Dravidar Welfare

122. Kavibarathy 1801286014 Department Pondicherry

123. Anandbabu 180131300 9 (Allied Health Sciences)

· 124 . Jayachandiran 1801313011

125. Divyabarathy 1701285021

126 . Asha 150300 1009 Perunthalaivar Kamarajar

127 . Arthi C 150 300 1007 financial assistance

128 . Monisha K 150300 1042 scheme( Nursing)

129 . Ragasudha V 1503001067

130. Sathya R 1503001082

131 . Santhosh G 150300 1081

132 . Aruna Shyamala M 150300 100 8 zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

      
        
             

       
           

                                         

                        
                                 

                                  

                     

 
                              

         
                              

                              
                       

 



SRI BALAJ I VIDYAPEETH (SBV)zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA
(Deemed to be University)

U/S3 of UGC Act zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA1956
Puducherry-607 402zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

133. Dharani K 1503001015

134. Gowdham.P 1503001020

135. Kamala.P 1503001026

136. Kowsalya.E 1503001036

137. Madhumitha.P 1503001037

138. Manibharathi.M 1503001039

139. Monisha.G 1503001041zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

140 . Nirmala.S 1503001046

141. Pavithra.A 1503001052

142. Pavithra.R 150300 1054
'

143. Prathiba.P 1503001055

144 . Praveenkumar.M 1503001056

145. Preethi.B 1503001058

146. Prema.S 1503001059

147. Prithika.P 150 300 106 0

148. Rajagopal. R 1503001069

149. Rajasri.M 1503001070

150. Ravindren.l 1503001073

151. Rizwana Banu.H 1503001074

,152. Rubashree.S 1503001075

153. Sankari .M 1503001078

154. Santhiya.A 1503001080

155. Savitha.l 1503001083zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

156. Sharmila.S 1503001085

157. Suruthi.M 1503001095

158. Swathi.1 1503001096  
159. Thamizhs      . . ~03001097 . 

             

          
       

     

       
                                   

                     
           . ' 

         

 

                                           
                                   

                                   

   

                               
                   

                                        



 

SRI BALAJ I VIDYAPEETH (SBV)
(Deemed to be University)

U/S3 of UGC Act 19S6

Puducherry-607 402zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

160. Thebural.L 1503001098

161. Yogapriya.A 1503001100

162. Aayish Asma. A 1603001001

163. Aravindhan .R 1603001009

164. Aravinth. V 1603001010

165 . Arunachalam.S 1603001013

166. Dharshini. K 1603001027

167. Geetha.K 1603001028

168. Gopinath. M 1603001031

169. Karthick.R zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA16030010'40

170. Kiruthiga.B 1603001042

171. Nandhini. A 1603001054

172. Nivetha.G 1603001058

173. Premkumar. V 1603001061
··-

174. Ranjinipriya.P 1603001070

175. Samitha.P 1603001077

176. Sankara Harini.J 1603001081

177. Sangeetha. I 1603001079

178. Sharmila.G 1603001084

179. Sivashankari.K 1603001087

180. Subhalakshmi. B 1603001089

181. Suriya Prakash .S 1603001090

182. Vinodhini.G 1603001095

183. Vivitha. 1603001097

184. Akash M 1703001001

185. Bhuvaneswari S 1703001010

186. Dhivya V 1703001012 
~zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA
     

     
            

                         
                  

                              

                             
              

          



SRI BA LAJ I VIDYAPEETH (SBV)zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA
' (Deemed to be University)

U/S3 of UGC zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBAAct 1956
Puducherry-607 402zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

187. Divya V 1703001014

188. Gokulavasan G 1703001017

189. Hemachandru V 1703001020

190. lmmanuvel Gnanadurai J 1703001022

191. Janani V 1703001023

192. Kalaiarasy M 1703001026

193. Keerthana S 1703001030

194. Manikandan P 1703001032

195. Mohamed Arif A 1703001034

196. Mohamed Jaffar M Y 1703001035

197. Monica Seles L 1703001036

198. MugeshG 1703001038

199. Piravin S 1703001046

200. Priyanka k 1703001055

201. Ramesh R 1703001059

202. RamyaG 1703001062

203. ReshmaS 1703001064

204. SangaviS 1703001066

205. SangeethaJ 1703001067

206. Sangeetha S 1703001069

207. Shalini S 1703001071

208. Sivaraj S 1703001077

209. Sriranjani PzyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

210. Subalakshimi M 1703001081

211. Sumitha R 1703001082

212. Tamil Selvi CS 1703001088

213. Thamizhventhan D 170~001091         

           
                

  
 

                                      
         

                               
                           

                                    



SRI BALAJ I VIDYAPEETH (SBV)zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA
(Deemed to be University)

U/S3 of UGC Act 1956zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA
Puducherry-607402

214. Vidhya P 1703001094

215. Vijaya S 1703001095

216. . Vinodhini R 1703001097

217. Akshaya G 1603001004

218. Aswanth kumar K 1603001005

219. Kiruthika R 1603001043

220. Raiche! Rajan 1603001065

221. Dharani Kumar R 1603001026

222. Akash M 1703001001

223. Bhuvaneswari S zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA1703001010

224. Dhivya V 1703001012

225. Divya V 1703001014

226. Gokulavasan G 1703001017

227. Hemachandru V 1703001020

228. lmmanuvel Gnanadurai J 1703001022

229. Janani V 1703001023

230. KadirM 1703001025

231. Kalaiarasy M 1703001026

232. Keerthana S 1703001030

233. Manikandan P 1703001032

234. Mohamed Arif A 1703001034

235. Mohamed Jaffar M Y 1703001035

236. Monica Seles L 1703001036

237. MugeshG 1703001038

238. Piravin S 1703001046

239. Priyanka k 1703001055

240. RamyaG 1703001062

 

       

                                      
         

                               
                              

                                   



SRI BA LAJ I VIDYA PEETH (SBV)
(Deemed to,be zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBAUniversity)

U/S3 of UGC Act zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA1956
Puducherry-607402zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

241. Ramesh R 1703001059

242. SangaviS 1703001066

243. ShaliniS 1703001071

244. Sivaraj S 1703001077

245. Subalakshimi M 1703001081

246. Sumitha R 1703001082

247. Tamil Selvi CS 1703001088

248. Thamizhventhan D 1703001091

249. Vidhya P 1703001094

250. Vijaya S 1703001095

251. Vignesh K 1703001096

252. Vinodhini R 1703001097

253. Aarthi.K 1803001002

254. Aruna. N 1803001006

255. Babu.S 1803001007

256. Deepak Raj.S 1803001012

257. Gayathri.l 1803001021

258. Gayathri.K 1803001022

259. Janani S 1803001027

260. Jayasri.D 1803001031

261. Jesw in Faustin zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA..... 180300103_2

262. Kabilan.E
.. .,,

. . 1803001033

263. Kavya.P . ~ 1803001035: ,,

264. Kiruthika.B' ' 1803001037

265. Kruthika.S zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA' • ... • r,:: .
1803001039...•

.- -·
266. Lokeswaran.A 1803001041

267. Lourde Mary.S 1803001042       
                                          

   

                

        
 

                                                                                            
                                                                   

                     
                                    
                                        

       
         

                               
                             

                                    



SRI BA LAJ I VIDVA PEETH (SBV)zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA
(Deemed to be University)

U/S3 of UGC Act 1956

Pud ucherry-607 402zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

268. Nithyasri.R 1803001053

269. Preethu Meecall. P 1803001058

270. Punitha.T 1803001060

271. Ramya.K 1803001061

272. Shobana.P 1803001071

273. Srinidhie.V 1803001074

274. Sudarsan.R 1803001078

275. Thamaraidevi. D 1803001085

276. Varsha.R 1803001086

277. Vinodhini.J 1803001092

278. Akshaya G 1603001004 Perunthalaivar Kamarajar

279. Aravindhan .R 1603001009 financial assistance

280. Aravinth. V 1603001010 scheme(Nursing)

281. Arunachalam.S 1603001013

282. Balaji E 1603001016

283. Dharshini. K 1603001027

284. Geetha.K 1603001028

285. Gopinath. M 1603001031

286. Karthik.R 1603001040

287. Kiruthiga.B 1603001042

288. Kiruthika R 1603001043

289. Monisha V 1603001052

290. Nandhini. A 1603001054

291. Nivetha.G 1603001058

292. Premkumar. V 1603001061

293. Raiche! Rajan 1603001065

 294. Ranjinipriya.P 1603001070zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA
        

   

        
                     

                                        

                                 

                                      

                      
           

      
 
                        

                     
                                



SRI BALAJ I VIDYAPEETH (SBV)zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA
(Deemed to be University)

U/S3 of UGC Act 1956

Puducherry-607402zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

295. Revanth VS 1603001074

296. Samitha.P 1603001077

297. Sangeetha.l 1603001079

298. Sharmila.G 1603001084

299. Sivashan kari. K 1603001087

300. Subhalakshmi.B 1603001089

301. Suriya Prakash .S 1603001090

302. Vinodhini.G 1603001095

303. Vivitha. 1603001097

304. Naveen R 1603001056

305. Dharani Kumar R 1603001026

306. Sankara Harini.J 1603001081

307. Akash M 1703001001

308. Bhuvaneswari S 1703001010

309. Dhivya V 1703001012

310. Gokulavasan G 1703001017

311. Janani V 1703001023

312. Kalaiarasy M 1703001026

313. Keerthana S 1703001030

314. Manikandan P 1703001032

315. Monica Seles L 1703001036

316. Piravin S 1703001046

317. Priyanka k 1703001055

318. Ramya G 1703001062

319. SangaviS 1703001066

320. Sangeetha S 1703001069

321. Sivaraj S 1703001077zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA
  

   

                     
             

  
                        

         
                                   

                            
                                      



SRI BALAJ I VIDYAPEETH (SBV)zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA
(Deemed to be University)

U/S3 of UGC Act 1956

Puducherry-607402zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

322. Subalakshimi M 1703001081

323. Sumitha R 1703001082

324. Tamil Selvi CS 1703001088

325. Vinodhini R 1703001097

326. Ramesh R 1703001059

327. Divya V 1703001014

328. Vidhya P 1703001094

329. Vijaya S 1703001095

330. Aarthi.K 1803001002

331. Janani S 1803001027

332. Jayasri.D 1803001031

333. Jeswin Faustin 1803001032

334. Kabilan.E 1803001033

335. Kavya.P . 1803001035

336. Kiruthika.B 1803001037

337. Kruthika.S zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBAz 1803001039. ~

338 .. t.okeswaran.A 1803001041

339. Loprde Mary.S ,1803001042
- ' . . ... "';, ... ,;_

340. Ramya.K ~ .· . 180J_Q01061~ :- ~- - ·.. ...

341. Shobana.P "·. "1803001071

342. Sudarsan.R 1803001078

343. Thamaraidevi. D 1803001085

344. Varsha.R 1803001086

345. Vinodhini.J 1803001092

346. Gayathri.K 1803001022

347. Srinidhie.V 1803001074

 
                                1803001060zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

                                              

            

                       
                              
                 

                                                                                               
                                                                                    
                                     

        

      

                              



SRt BALAJI VIDYAPEETH (SBV)zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA
(D zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA1'11\ d to I" University)

U/S3 of UGC Act l 9<;6

Puduc lwrry-C-07 '10}

1801311005

I
I l

1403001061 ·· Directorate of Higher & I
technical education

-
l Puducherry State WAQF

(All ied Health Sciences)

3SO. Pavitha Bharathy V

351. Aayazul Majid Khan--

(Nursing)

AICTE PMS$S(Nursin01
Puducherry State W AQF

(Dentistry)

Adi Dravidar Nalam

pattiyaluyar Madhipen l
Parisu Thogai (Medicine-

!
off campus) I

1903001089
··--- --zyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

· ·~ ~~~ ~~ 6 0 40 0 1 0 1 6

I 1102001100

352. · Ashraf Ali

353. Preethi BzyxwvutsrqponmlkjihgfedcbaZYXWVUTSRQPONMLKJIHGFEDCBA

                                      
         

                               
                             

                                

                                           

                        
              

                    
                             

                                    
                    

                         


